
Lap 

3 

4 

5 

(126) Rinse VOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(103) Matthias VANDEKERCKHOVE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(102) Lenny KIEFFER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(133) Mitchel VAN DYK(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(175) Sebastian MINNS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(105) Yannis BOUILLEZ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(118) Maxime BLANCHEMIN(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(191) Mats BROEREN(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(138) Arriën KAMPHUIS(R) 

Time of Day 

14:19:19.850 

14:20:16.925 

14:21:13.849 

14:17:06.221 

14:18:04.448 

14:19:01.875 

14:19:59.091 

14:20:56.276 

14:21:53.241 

14:16:52.782 

14:17:50.362 

14:18:47.811 

14:19:45.303 

14:20:42.586 

14:21:39.605 

14:16:56.059 

14:17:53.833 

14:18:51.241 

14:19:48.530 

14:20:45.746 

14:21:42.791 

14:17:06.604 

14:18:04.791 

14:19:02.276 

14:19:59.455 

14:20:56.514 

14:21:53.625 

14:17:05.751 

14:18:07.920 

14:19:06.095 

14:20:03.600 

14:21:00.913 

14:21:58.040 

14:17:30.160 

14:18:27.720 

14:19:26.079 

14:20:23.650 

14:21:20.833 

14:17:37.080 

14:18:35.971 

14:19:33.598 

14:20:31.316 

14:21:28.643 

14:17:34.979 

14:18:32.602 

14:19:30.096 

14:20:27.511 

14:21:24.866 

Lap Tm 

57.235 

57.075 

56.924 

1:01.403 

58.227 

57.427 

57.216 

57.185 

56.965 

1:00.304 

57.580 

57.449 

57.492 

57.283 

57.019 

1:03.030 

57.774 

57.408 

57.289 

57.216 

57.045 

1:01.398 

58.187 

57.485 

57.179 

57.059 

57.111 

1:01.504 

1:02.169 

58.175 

57.505 

57.313 

57.127 

58.827 

57.560 

58.359 

57.571 

57.183 

1:01.013 

58.891 

57.627 

57.718 

57.327 

59.320 

57.623 

57.494 

57.415 

57.355 

Diff 

+0.311 

+0.151 

+4.438 

+1.262 

+0.462 

+0.251 

+0.220 

+3.285 

+0.561 

+0.430 

+0.473 

+0.264 

+5.985 

+0.729 

+0.363 

+0.244 

+0.171 

+4.339 

+1.128 

+0.426 

+0.120 

+0.052 

+4.377 

+5.042 

+1.048 

+0.378 

+0.186 

+1.644 

+0.377 

+1.176 

+0.388 

+3.686 

+1.564 

+0.300 

+0.391 

+1.965 

+0.268 

+0.139 

+0.060 

S1 Tm 

22.941 

22.950 

22.862 

25.515 

23.582 

23.050 

22.959 

22.959 

22.898 

25.086 

23.081 

23.037 

23.102 

23.049 

22.974 

26.750 

23.326 

23.082 

22.970 

22.965 

22.955 

25.538 

23.410 

23.106 

22.962 

22.933 

22.920 

25.722 

24.022 

23.407 

23.160 

23.072 

22.944 

24.738 

23.597 

23.206 

23.128 

22.977 

24.188 

23.088 

23.058 
23.131 

23.170 

S2 Tm 

16.925 

16.846 
16.917 

18.199 

17.239 

17.086 

16.902 

16.947 

16.858 

17.721 

17.151 

17.046 

17.110 

16.991 

16.856 

18.242 

17.081 

17.054 

17.021 

16.959 

16.809 

18.069 

17.393 

17.092 

16.930 

16.942 

16.979 

18.108 

19.880 

17.311 

17.031 

17.036 

16.989 

18.330 

17.660 

16.993 

17.246 

17.042 

17.550 

17.192 

17.062 

16.985 

16.925 

S3 Tm 

17.369 

17.279 

17.145 

17.689 

17.406 

17.291 

17.355 

17.279 

17.209 

17.497 

17.348 

17.366 

17.280 

17.243 

17.189 

18.038 

17.367 

17.272 

17.298 

17.292 

17.281 

17.791 

17.384 

17.287 

17.287 

17.184 
17.212 

17.674 

18.267 

17.457 

17.314 

17.205 

17.194 

17.945 

17.634 

17.428 

17.344 

17.308 

17.582 

17.343 

17.374 

17.299 

17.260 

Lap 

(181) Noah MONTEIRO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(111) Alexi CONSTANT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(199) Pacome WEISENBURGER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(124) Angelo MELI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(132) Anthony BONGARTZ(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(151) Dylan VISSER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(161) Thibault GELADE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(150) Mattiz MEERSCHAUT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(159) Simon LACROIX 

1 

2 

Time of Day 

14:17:08.858 

14:18:06.869 

14:19:03.903 

14:20:00.668 

14:20:57.249 

14:21:53.812 

14:17:13.458 

14:18:11.122 

14:19:08.446 

14:20:05.405 

14:21:02.117 

14:21:58.705 

14:17:00.100 

14:17:57.182 

14:18:54.646 

14:19:51.410 

14:20:48.166 

14:21:44.779 

14:17:21.634 

14:18:18.929 

14:19:15.840 

14:20:12.622 

14:21:09.315 

14:22:06.097 

14:17:23.490 

14:18:21.047 

14:19:18.138 

14:20:14.932 

14:21:11.735 

14:17:02.521 

14:17:59.952 

14:18:56.938 

14:19:53.771 

14:20:50.677 

14:21:47.581 

14:17:23.142 

14:18:20.487 

14:19:17.500 

14:20:14.488 

14:21:11.386 

14:22:08.452 

14:17:47.832 

14:18:45.008 

14:19:41.928 

14:20:38.949 

14:21:35.867 

14:17:25.127 

14:18:22.615 

Lap Tm 

1:00.717 

58.011 

57.034 

56.765 

56.581 

56.563 

1:00.650 

57.664 

57.324 

56.959 

56.712 

56.588 

1:00.140 

57.082 

57.464 

56.764 

56.756 

56.613 

58.387 

57.295 

56.911 

56.782 

56.693 

56.782 

58.983 

57.557 

57.091 

56.794 

56.803 

1:01.355 

57.431 

56.986 

56.833 

56.906 

56.904 

58.276 

57.345 

57.013 

56.988 

56.898 

57.066 

57.511 

57.176 

56.920 

57.021 

56.918 

58.124 

57.488 

Diff 

+4.154 

+1.448 

+0.471 

+0.202 

+0.018 

+4.062 

+1.076 

+0.736 

+0.371 

+0.124 

+3.527 

+0.469 

+0.851 

+0.151 

+0.143 

+1.694 

+0.602 

+0.218 

+0.089 

+0.089 

+2.189 

+0.763 

+0.297 

+0.009 

+4.522 

+0.598 

+0.153 

+0.073 

+0.071 

+1.378 

+0.447 

+0.115 

+0.090 

+0.168 

+0.593 

+0.258 

+0.002 

+0.103 

+1.200 

+0.564 

S1 Tm 

25.442 

23.427 

22.930 

22.758 

22.746 

22.728 

25.251 

23.127 

23.014 

22.841 

22.765 

22.716 

24.976 

23.096 

22.991 

22.807 

22.894 

22.764 

23.738 

23.105 

22.902 

22.836 
22.864 

22.839 

23.643 

23.048 

22.893 

22.759 
22.790 

25.600 

23.178 

22.952 

22.759 
22.866 

22.955 

23.407 

23.052 

22.926 

22.926 

22.894 

22.871 

23.187 

22.988 

22.923 

22.858 

22.909 

23.308 

23.136 

S2 Tm 

17.585 

17.226 

16.908 

16.816 

16.767 

16.717 

17.841 

17.146 

17.001 

16.828 

16.755 
16.779 

17.639 

16.867 

17.208 

16.743 

16.758 

16.656 

17.269 

16.937 

16.811 

16.759 

16.664 

16.785 

17.695 

17.222 

16.987 

16.882 

16.846 

18.036 

17.009 

16.855 

16.756 

16.788 

16.751 

17.437 

17.023 

16.877 

16.898 

16.780 
16.870 

17.060 

16.918 

16.878 

16.921 

16.828 

17.251 

17.086 

S3 Tm 

17.690 

17.358 

17.196 

17.191 

17.068 

17.118 

17.558 

17.391 

17.309 

17.290 

17.192 

17.093 

17.525 

17.119 

17.265 

17.214 

17.104 
17.193 

17.380 

17.253 

17.198 

17.187 

17.165 

17.158 

17.645 

17.287 

17.211 

17.153 
17.167 

17.719 

17.244 

17.179 

17.318 

17.252 

17.198 

17.432 

17.270 

17.210 

17.164 

17.224 

17.325 

17.264 

17.270 

17.119 
17.242 

17.181 

17.565 

17.266 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 3 
X30 Junior 

Qualifying Practice Group 1 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:15:13 

Genk 1,360 Km 

24.06.2022 14:15 

Timekeeping Victor Rosén:                                               Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Bernard NAVARRO:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap 

4 

5 

(179) Senna PESSEL(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(112) Yinthe DE SMET(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Time of Day 

14:20:29.984 

14:21:28.045 

14:17:28.314 

14:18:26.864 

14:19:27.466 

14:20:28.288 

14:21:26.729 

14:17:41.160 

14:18:41.742 

14:19:41.088 

14:20:40.032 

14:21:38.732 

Lap Tm 

58.051 

58.061 

58.836 

58.550 

1:00.602 

1:00.822 

58.441 

1:02.032 

1:00.582 

59.346 

58.944 

58.700 

Diff 

+0.010 

+0.395 

+0.109 

+2.161 

+2.381 

+3.332 

+1.882 

+0.646 

+0.244 

S1 Tm 

23.464 

23.312 

23.695 

23.452 
23.844 

24.428 

23.629 

24.900 

24.434 

23.835 

23.613 

23.557 

S2 Tm 

17.201 

17.194 

17.502 

17.582 

17.658 

18.479 

17.360 

17.960 

17.895 

17.602 

17.696 

17.325 

S3 Tm 

17.386 

17.555 

17.639 

17.516 

19.100 

17.915 

17.452 

19.172 

18.253 

17.909 

17.635 
17.818 

Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(125) Charly GLUME(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(128) Sacha AVRIL(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(189) Quentin HANOULLE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(134) Liam GULPEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(164) Milan MARCZAK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(185) Roberto BAAS(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(147) Noël VAN VOORNVELD(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(113) Fares ABDEL JALIL(R) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(152) Pepijn STEIJGER 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

14:17:29.332 

14:18:27.255 

14:19:25.039 

14:20:22.858 

14:21:20.231 

14:17:25.510 

14:18:23.572 

14:19:21.570 

14:20:19.078 

14:21:16.465 

14:17:30.528 

14:18:27.917 

14:19:26.662 

14:20:24.270 

14:21:22.141 

14:17:28.856 

14:18:27.185 

14:19:24.967 

14:20:23.044 

14:21:20.465 

14:17:29.511 

14:18:27.380 

14:19:28.526 

14:20:26.530 

14:21:24.048 

14:17:33.330 

14:18:31.259 

14:19:29.328 

14:20:27.206 

14:21:24.725 

14:17:32.771 

14:18:30.583 

14:19:28.293 

14:20:26.309 

14:21:23.834 

14:17:34.343 

14:18:32.980 

14:19:30.655 

14:20:28.655 

14:21:26.540 

14:17:30.447 

14:18:28.650 

14:19:27.222 

14:20:25.179 

14:21:23.089 

14:17:35.352 

14:18:33.722 

14:19:31.933 

Lap Tm 

58.698 

57.923 

57.784 

57.819 

57.373 

59.387 

58.062 

57.998 

57.508 

57.387 

58.141 

57.389 

58.745 

57.608 

57.871 

58.516 

58.329 

57.782 

58.077 

57.421 

58.554 

57.869 

1:01.146 

58.004 

57.518 

59.087 

57.929 

58.069 

57.878 

57.519 

58.732 

57.812 

57.710 

58.016 

57.525 

59.739 

58.637 

57.675 

58.000 

57.885 

59.368 

58.203 

58.572 

57.957 

57.910 

59.082 

58.370 

58.211 

Diff 

+1.325 

+0.550 

+0.411 

+0.446 

+2.000 

+0.675 

+0.611 

+0.121 

+0.752 

+1.356 

+0.219 

+0.482 

+1.095 

+0.908 

+0.361 

+0.656 

+1.036 

+0.351 

+3.628 

+0.486 

+1.568 

+0.410 

+0.550 

+0.359 

+1.207 

+0.287 

+0.185 

+0.491 

+2.064 

+0.962 

+0.325 

+0.210 

+1.458 

+0.293 

+0.662 

+0.047 

+1.031 

+0.319 

+0.160 

S1 Tm 

23.661 

23.184 

23.273 

23.250 

23.074 

23.784 

23.254 

23.210 

23.036 

23.015 

23.486 

22.963 

23.120 

23.072 

23.349 

23.561 

23.155 

23.194 

23.607 

23.089 

23.601 

23.142 

23.976 

23.292 

23.115 

23.833 

23.306 

23.249 

23.138 

23.066 

23.684 

23.174 

23.135 

23.333 

23.031 

24.471 

23.438 

23.067 
23.228 

23.196 

24.065 

23.454 

23.205 

23.263 

23.193 

24.023 

23.400 

23.431 

S2 Tm 

17.494 

17.174 

17.193 

17.047 

16.939 

17.554 

17.292 

17.209 

17.170 

17.023 

17.202 

17.061 

17.540 

16.976 

17.089 

17.423 

17.530 

17.101 

17.049 

16.993 

17.383 

17.252 

19.282 

17.253 

17.047 

17.583 

17.172 

17.381 

17.231 

16.901 

17.446 

17.227 

17.101 

17.239 

17.078 

17.619 

17.692 

17.145 

17.203 

17.107 

17.716 

17.293 

17.209 

17.225 

17.129 

17.393 

17.223 

17.214 

S3 Tm 

17.543 

17.565 

17.318 

17.522 

17.360 

18.049 

17.516 

17.579 

17.302 

17.349 

17.453 

17.365 

18.085 

17.560 

17.433 

17.532 

17.644 

17.487 

17.421 

17.339 

17.570 

17.475 

17.888 

17.459 

17.356 

17.671 

17.451 

17.439 
17.509 

17.552 

17.602 

17.411 

17.474 

17.444 

17.416 

17.649 

17.507 

17.463 
17.569 

17.582 

17.587 

17.456 
18.158 

17.469 

17.588 

17.666 

17.747 

17.566 
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Qualifying Practice Group 1 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 14:15:13 
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Timekeeping Victor Rosén:                                               Clerk of the course Gilbert DAMON:

Steward (Chairman) Bernard NAVARRO:                            Chief Scrutineer Christian THONON:
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